
Regulator Assy With Accessories,  CW-3030-P

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 FLUSH CAP ASSEMBLY WITH INSERT

2 HOSE CLAMP-3\4"-7\8" BLK NYLON

3 FLEX GUAGE TUBE

4 SPRING 22"FOR SIGHT GUAGE TUBE

5 BOLT 1/4-20X1/2 S.S.HHCS

6 NUT 1/4-20S.S.ESSNA NUT

7 WASHER FLAT S.S. 5/16

8 REGULATOR MOUNT BRACKET

9 GARDEN HOSE REPAIR 3/4"

10 REGULATOR ASSEMBLY

11 FLOAT BALL-7/16" PLASTIC

12 S-HOOK 1.080 X 1-1/16

13 CORD ADJUSTER

14 SPRING,SUS1.35XOD10.6XBL59mm

15 SLEEVE NICO 1/16" X 1/16"

S-4614

S-7307

PART #

CW-10050

CW-9600

CW-5154

S-9244

CW-2003

CW-5031

CW-2007

ROUND PIPE

S-7005

CW-3019

CW-10013

CW-3025

CW-9051

CW-9052

1

2

3

6

8

9

11

7

4

5

12

15

14
13

10



Regulator Assembly,    CW-3025

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 TOP WELDMENT, REGULATOR

2 INTERNAL PLUNGER RETAINER

3 INTERNAL PLUNGER ASSEMBLY

4 INLET ASSEMBLY

5 FLUSH LEVER, REGULATOR

6 SCREW SMSAB #8X3/4 PHP SS

7 DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY

8 COMPRESSION SPRING, REGULATOR

9 REGULATOR BOTTOM

10 ADJUSTER ASSEMBLY

11 END CAP, REGULATOR

12 O-RING,  T0.103" X ID1.049"

13 SCREW TRS #8 X 1/2 SUS PHP

14 WASHER FLAT 3.5MM WIDE SS

15 SCREW MS #6-32X1/4 THP SS

PART #

CW-3023

CW-3011

CW-3028

CW-3024

CW-3014R1

S-7669

CW-3026

CW-3003

CW-3005

CW-3027

CW-3018

CW-5027

S-8668

S-9249

S-7662



Air Vent Assembly,    CW-9510-P

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 FLUSH CAP ASSEMBLY WITH INSERT

2 HOSE CLAMP-3\4"-7\8" BLK NYLON

3 FLEX GUAGE TUBE

4 SPRING 22"FOR SIGHT GUAGE TUBE

5 BOLT 1/4-20X1/2 S.S.HHCS

6 NUT 1/4-20S.S.ESSNA NUT

7 S-HOOK 1.080 X 1-1/16

8 CORD ADJUSTER

9 SPRING,SUS1.35XOD10.6XBL59mm

10 SLEEVE NICO 1/16" X 1/16"

11 REGULATOR MOUNT BRACKET

12 NUT 1/4-20 SQ HEAD PLATED

13 CONNECTOR ASSY

14 AIR VENT WELD ASSY

15 FLOAT BALL-7/16" PLASTIC

PART #

CW-10050

CW-9600

CW-9051

CW-9052

S-4614

S-7307

S-9244

CW-2003

CW-5031

CW-2007

CW-3019

S-8910

CW-5020

CW-10055

CW-5154

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11

13

14

15

12



End Kit with with Assembly - Manual Flush CW-9500-P

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 FLUSH CAP ASSEMBLY WITH INSERT

2 HOSE CLAMP-3\4"-7\8" BLK NYLON

3 FLEX GUAGE TUBE

4 SPRING 22"FOR SIGHT GUAGE TUBE

5 BOLT 1/4-20X1/2 S.S.HHCS

6 NUT 1/4-20S.S.ESSNA NUT

7 S-HOOK 1.080 X 1-1/16

8 CORD ADJUSTER

9 SPRING,SUS1.35XOD10.6XBL59mm

10 SLEEVE NICO 1/16" X 1/16"

11 REGULATOR MOUNT BRACKET

12 NUT 1/4-20 SQ HEAD PLATED

13 CONNECTOR ASSY

14 END KIT HOUSING  

15 ZINC PLATE SHUT OFF VALVE

16 GARDEN HOSE REPAIR 3/4"

17 FLOAT BALL-7/16" PLASTIC

CW-3067

CW-10013

CW-5154

CW-3019

S-8910

CW-5020

CW-10054

S-9244

CW-2003

CW-5031

CW-2007

PART #

CW-10050

CW-9600

CW-9051

CW-9052

S-4614

S-7307

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

1011

12

13

16

17

14

15



End Kit Assembly (Cumberland) - Auto Flush CW-BN1008

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 FFLUSH CAP ASSEMBLY WITH INSERT

2 HOSE CLAMP-3\4"-7\8" BLK NYLON

3 FLEX GUAGE TUBE

4 SPRING 22"FOR SIGHT GUAGE TUBE

5 BOLT 1/4-20X1/2 S.S.HHCS

6 NUT 1/4-20S.S.ESSNA NUT

7 S-HOOK 1.080 X 1-1/16

8 CORD ADJUSTER

9 SPRING,SUS1.35XOD10.6XBL59mm

10 SLEEVE NICO 1/16" X 1/16"

11 REGULATOR MOUNT BRACKET

12 NUT 1/4-20 SQ HEAD PLATED

13 END KIT HOUSING (CUMBERLAND)

14 GARDEN HOSE REPAIR 3/4"

15 FLOAT BALL-7/16" PLASTIC

S-4614

CW-9051

CW-9052

CW-10050

CW-9600

PART #

S-7307

S-9244

CW-2003

CW-5031

CW-2007

CW-3019

S-8910

CW-3065

CW-10013

CW-5154

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



Aluminum Rail Watering system

End Kit Assembly, CW-9500-P

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 FLUSH CAP ASSEMBLY WITH INSERT

2 HOSE CLAMP-3\4"-7\8" BLK NYLON

3 FLEX GUAGE TUBESPRING 22”

4 SPRING 22"FOR SIGHT GUAGE TUBE

5 BOLT ¼ - 20 SS HHCS

6 REGULATOR MOUNT BRACKET

7 NUT 1/4-20S.S.ESSNA NUT

8 S-HOOK 1.080 X 1-1/16

9 CORD ADJUSTER

10 SPRING SUS 1.35 X O.D. 10.6 X BL59 MM

11 SLEEVE NICO 1/16” X 1/16”

12 CONNECTOR ASSY

13 NUT ¼ - 20 SQ HEAD PLATED

14 END KIT HOUSING

15 ZINC PLATE SHUT OFF VALVE

16 GARDEN HOSE REPAIR 3/4"

17 FLOAT BALL-7/16" PLASTIC

OPTIONAL PART

KEY DESCRIPTION

A ALUMINUM SUPPORT RAIL

B JOINT CONNECTORS

C SUPPORT CLAMP

D NUT 1/4-20 SQ HEAD PLATED

E BOLT 1/4-20X1 3/4 SLOT PH RD HD

F ALUMINUM SUPPORT CLAMP ASSY

G HANGER CLIP

H C HANGER F/WATER PIPE

PART #

CW-10050

CW-9600

CW-9051

CW-9052

S-4614

CW-3019

S-7307

S-9244

CW-2003

CW-5031

CW-2007

CW-5020

S-8910

CW-10054

CW-3067

CW-10013

CW-5154

PART #

CW-9225

CW-9229

CW-4078A

CW-5035

CW-5034

CW-9178

CW-9227

CW-9226

1

2
3

4

5

A

7

9
10

11

B

1213

17

8

14

15

6

16

C

E D

F
C

G

H

CW-9500-P



Winching & Miscellaneous Accessories

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 5’ HAND CRANK FOR OVERHEAD WINCH

2 8’ ADJUSTABLE HAND CRANK

3 “FLOCK SHOCK” SOCKER - 220V AC 50/60HZ

4 1500LBS OVERHEAD WINCH

5i ANCHOR PLATE 4” LG

5ii ANCHOR PLATE ‘G’

6 7/8” PULLEY W/ EYEBOLT

7 EYEBOLT 1/4 - 20 X 3 1/2” OPEN EYE

8 5/16” - 18 X 3 1/2” HOOK BOLT W/ NUT

9 1/16” ZINC PLATED CABLE CLAMP

10 1/16” DIA. SHOCKER NICO SLEEVE

11 SHOCKER WIRE SPRING

12 PLASTIC AZUMA BOLT & NUT

13 OPEN STACONS 1/8”

14 CABLE,500'-1/8" 7X7 GALV SPL

15 CABLE, 500'-1/16" 7X7 GALV SPL

16 1/8" CORD 1000'

PART #

07081400

07099550

07097993

HDL1500

07500197

07502322

H35-0030

S-7313

07097927

35-0016

CW-2007

00401190

35-10018

CW-2004

07097392-M5

00401186-M5

CW-2008-1M

2

5i

6

7
8

9

11
10

1

3 4

12 13

15

14 16

5ii



Water Filter Kits

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 SCREW 1/4-20X3/4SLOT PH RD HD

2 FILTER HOUSING (ONLY)575S-7419

3 SCREW SDS #10 X 3/4 HWH SS410

4 GUAGE FOR FILTER (0-100 PSI)

5 BUSHING 3/4"MPT X1/4" FPTC

6 TEE-3/4"FPTXFPTXFPT PVC SCH40

7 NIPPLE-CLOSE 3/4"X3/4" NYLON

8 VALVE-BALL VALVE 3/4" FPT PVC

9 PIPE 20MM PVC PRE-CUT 15" LG

10 1/4"X3/4" U-BOLT C/W2 NUT GALV

11 VALVE SOCKET 3/4" MPT PVC

12 NUT HEX M5 Z.P.

13 WASHER FLAT M5

14 SCREW #10-24-1 1/4

15 HANGING BRACKET

16 GARDEN HOSE WASHER

17 3/4"MPT x FGH COUPLER

18 COUPLING-3/4"SxFPT PVC SCH 40

19 PIPE 20MM PVC PRE-CUT 2" LG

20 UNION GLUE 3/4" PVC SCH80

21 ELBOW-90 DEG PVC 3/4" GXG

22 WATER FILTER BRACKET

CW-P010 NOT INCLUDED BELOW PARTS :

KEY DESCRIPTION

A MEDICATOR

B WATER METER

C PVC PLANKING FILTER KITS ASSY

D 7/8” X 20” X 4” SINGLE PLANK

E END PALTE

F SCREW M3.5 X 1.0 PAN HD SELF TAPPINS

 CW-4022-P

CW-4025

CW-4023B

S-8045

CW-2017

CW-5033

PART #

CW-5109

CW-5106

CW-P007

S-P185

CW-P006

VS-M7001

S-P117

S-7209

07501837

CW-5047

CW-5108

CW-4024

CW-P009

CW-P005

CW-5066

07501994

PART #

CW-2022

CW-2030

CW-P011

CP7820P-1P

07501838

S-P129

1

2

34

6

5

7

9

6

10

11

12

13 14

15

16

17

19

20

21

18

22

A

B

D C

E

E

CW-P011



Regulator Exploded View , CW-3025-H

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 REGULATOR TOP ASSEMBLY

2 INTERNAL PLUNGER RETAINER

3 PLUNGER ASSEMBLY

4 INLET ASSEMBLY

5 FLUSH LEVER

6 SCREW SMSAB #12X3/4 PHP SS

7 DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY

8 SPRING

9 REGULATOR BOTTOM

10 ADJUSTER ASSEMBLY

11 END CAP

12 WATERING O RING

13 SCREW TRS #8X1/2 PHP SS

14 WASHER FLAT 3.5MM WIDE SS

15 SCREW MS #6-32X1/4 PHP SS

SQUARE PIPE

PART #

CW-3023-H

CW-3011

CW-3028

CW-3024

CW-3014

S-7669

CW-3026

CW-3003

CW-3005

CW-3027

CW-3018

CW-5027

S-8668

S-9249

S-7662



Air Vent with Accessories  CW-10025

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 FLEX GUAGE TUBE (24”)

2 SPRING 22” FOR SIGHT GAUGE TUBE

3 OETIKER  1 EAR CLAMP

4 AIR VENT WELD ASSY

5 SQUARE TO ROUND CONNECTOR

6 FLUSH CAP ASSEMBLY

7 CORD ADJUSTER

8 HOSE CLAMP 3/4” - 7/8” BLACK NYLON

9 SPRING, SS 3” OAL X .418 OD

10 REGULATOR MOUNT BRACKET

11 BRAZIL SPACER

12 BOLT HHCS 1/4 - 20 -1 SS

13 NUT 1/4-20 SQ HEAD PLATED

14 BOLT 1/4 - 20 SS HHCS

15 HOOK ‘ S ‘ #1.08 X 1 1/16

16 SLEEVE NICO 1/16”  X 1/16”

17 NUT NYLOCK 1/4 - 20 SS

18 FLOAT BALL - 7/16” PLASTIC (BLUE COLOR)

CW-9051

CW-9052

S-P397

CW-10055

CW-3022

S-7359

CW-10019

CW-10050

CW-2003

CW-9600

S-7307

CW-5154

PART #

S-8910

S-4614

S-9244

CW-2007

CW-5031

CW-3019

6

8

1

14

18

2

12
17

15

16

7
9

5
3 4

13

3

5

10

11

8



End Kit (Square Pipe) with Accessories CW-10020

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 FLEX GUAGE TUBE (24”)

2 SPRING 22” FOR SIGHT GAUGE TUBE

3 OETIKER  1 EAR CLAMP

4 END KIT HOUSING

5 SQUARE TO ROUND CONNECTOR

6 FLUSH CAP ASSEMBLY

7 CORD ADJUSTER

8 HOSE CLAMP 3/4” - 7/8” BLACK NYLON

9 SPRING, SS 3” OAL X .418 OD

10 REGULATOR MOUNT BRACKET

11 BRAZIL SPACER

12 GARDEN HOSE REPAIR

13 ZINC PLATED SHUT OFF VALVE NB5340Z

14 BOLT HHCS 1/4 - 20 -1 SS

15 NUT 1/4-20 SQ HEAD PLATED

16 BOLT 1/4 - 20 SS HHCS

17 HOOK ‘ S ‘ #1.08 X 1 1/16

18 SLEEVE NICO 1/16”  X 1/16”

19 NUT NYLOCK 1/4 - 20 SS

20 FLOAT BALL - 7/16” PLASTIC (BLUE COLOR)

CW-9051

CW-9052

S-P397

CW-10054

CW-10019

CW-10013

CW-3067

CW-10050

CW-2003

CW-9600

CW-5031

CW-2007

S-7307

CW-5154

PART #

S-7359

S-8910

S-4614

S-9244

CW-3019

CW-3022

14

2

1

6

8

20

19

17

18

7

9

10

11

3
5

3

15
4

13
12

16



Regulator Accessories Part List, CW-10028-H

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 CORD ADJUSTER

2 SLEEVE NICO

3 SPRING

4 S HOOK

5 FLUSH CAP ASSY

6 HOSE CLAMP

7 REGUALTOR MOUNT BRACKET

8 FLEX SIGHT GAUGE TUBE

9 SPRING 22”

10 BOLT HHCS ¼ -20 X ½ SS

11 BOLT HHCS ¼ -20 X 1 SS

12 NUT NYLON ¼ -20 SS

13 BRAZIL SPACER

14 SWIVEL - FGH X ¾ “BARB (w gasket)

15 SQUARE ADAPTOR

16 OETIKER HOSE CLIP

17 SQUARE RUBBER CONNECTOR

18 WASHER FLAT

19 FLOAT BALL

CW-2003

CW-2007

CW-5031

PART #

CW-9244

CW-10050

CW-9600

CW-3019

CW-9051

CW-9052

S-4614

S-7359

S-7307

CW3022

CW-10013

CW-10016

CW-3066

CW-10018

S-7005

CW-5154

1

2

3

56

7

8

9

11

10

12

14

15

16

18

Square Pipe

13

4

17

16

19

CW-3025-H



Water Filter Kits

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 SCREW 1/4-20X3/4SLOT PH RD HD

2 FILTER HOUSING (ONLY)575S-7419

3 SCREW SDS #10 X 3/4 HWH SS410

4 GUAGE FOR FILTER (0-100 PSI)

5 BUSHING 3/4"MPT X1/4" FPTC

6 TEE-3/4"FPTXFPTXFPT PVC SCH40

7 NIPPLE-CLOSE 3/4"X3/4" NYLON

8 VALVE-BALL VALVE 3/4" FPT PVC

9 PIPE 20MM PVC PRE-CUT 15" LG

10 1/4"X3/4" U-BOLT C/W2 NUT GALV

11 VALVE SOCKET 3/4" MPT PVC

12 NUT HEX M5 Z.P.

13 WASHER FLAT M5

14 SCREW #10-24-1 1/4

15 HANGING BRACKET

16 GARDEN HOSE WASHER

17 3/4"MPT x FGH COUPLER

18 COUPLING-3/4"SxFPT PVC SCH 40

19 PIPE 20MM PVC PRE-CUT 2" LG

20 UNION GLUE 3/4" PVC SCH80

21 ELBOW-90 DEG PVC 3/4" GXG

22 WATER FILTER BRACKET

CW-P010 NOT INCLUDED BELOW PARTS :

KEY DESCRIPTION

A MEDICATOR

B WATER METER

C PVC PLANKING FILTER KITS ASSY

D 7/8” X 20” X 4” SINGLE PLANK

E END PALTE

F SCREW M3.5 X 1.0 PAN HD SELF TAPPINS

CW-5033

CW-2017

S-8045

 CW-4022-P

CW-4025

CW-4023B

CW-5109

CW-5106

CW-P007

S-P185

CW-P006

VS-M7001

S-P117

S-7209

07501837

07501994

CW-5047

CW-5108

CW-4024

CW-P009

07501838

S-P129

PART #

PART #

CW-2022

CW-2030

CW-P011

CP7820P-1P

CW-P005

CW-5066

1

2

34

6

5

7

9

6

10

11

12

13 14

15

16

17

19

20

21

18

22

A

B

D C

E

E

CW-P011


